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5
12:40

2000 m
80.000 

GOLD CIRCLE RACING YOUTUBE CHANNEL MR 66 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)
Open 

QPL

1
2000

Box: 1
ML: 7,0

56.0

Ancient State
5j. ch W (Brave Tin Soldier - Qin Wei)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: E G R Hughes

Keagan De Melo

13.10 Grp 5 2000 21,0 K De Melo Arumugam - Tiger Tank - Smart William
13.09 Grp 8 1400 11,0 J Solomons Patronage - Running Freely - Brazil Nut
16.08 Grp 5 1400 7,2 M Yeni What A Blast - Forest Jump - White Cedar
19.07 Grp 3 1400 26,0 C Storey Mr Pigalle - Cupid's Song - Ancient State
28.06 Grp 1 1400 17,6 M Yeni Ancient State - Wilde World - Guy Fox

2
Box: 2
ML: 11,0

60.0

Tales Of Us
5j. b W (Dynasty - Champers)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

G Wright

13.09 Grp 1 2000 3,8 K De Melo Tales Of Us - Duquesne Whistle - Quality Jo
12.08 Grp 5 2000 2,5 K De Melo Khiza - A Thousand Tunes - Command Cou
25.07 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 7,2 K De Melo Master Ofthe North - Tales Of Us - Jumeirah
17.05 Kenilworth 9 1800 6,5 J Smitsdorff Assertive Power - Exceeder - Tara Iti
29.03 Durbanville 4 1800 3,0 G Van Niekerk One Way Traffic - Bel Punto - Universe Bos

3
Box: 3
ML: 26,0

55.5

Lord Minver
3j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Polzeath)

Trainer: C Hewitson
Besitzer: V Bungaroo & Mrs Mary Ann 

S Veale

24.10 Grp 12 1700 15,2 S Veale Living Waters - Ruby Slippers - Fever
08.09 Grp 1 1900 15,2 S Veale Lord Minver - Young Nelson - National Flag
16.08 Grp 8 1600 41,0 S Veale Don't Touch Me - Mystic Master - Pineview
19.06 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 101,0 K A Brewer Faustino - Ndaka - Illicit Kiss
09.05 Scottsville Turf 14 1200 67,6 C Zackey Party Time - Incredibill - Noble Sniper

4
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

59.5

Khiza
3j. b W (Soft Falling Rain - Zephira)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Suven Govender & D C Howe

M Yeni

13.10 Grp 11 2000 17,6 T Gumede Arumugam - Tiger Tank - Smart William
12.08 Grp 1 2000 5,0 M Yeni Khiza - A Thousand Tunes - Command Cou
26.07 Grp 3 1600 26,0 T Gumede Conquer The Enemy - Uncomplicated - Khiz
09.05 Scottsville Turf 15 1200 101,0 T Godden Party Time - Incredibill - Noble Sniper
18.04 Scottsville Turf 12 1200 51,0 T Godden Casimiro - Gimme A Rainbow - King's Spear

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

61.0

The Appeal
6j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Painted House)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Messrs Keegan Thambiran & 

K Strydom

22.09 Grp 11 1700 4,5 K Strydom Maxiumus - Senescence - Radames
27.08 Grp 2 1800 6,0 K Strydom You Deserve It - The Appeal - A Whole New
16.08 Grp 4 1400 8,1 K Strydom What A Blast - Forest Jump - White Cedar
21.06 Grp 3 1600 11,0 K Strydom Ferrari Ice - Higher Purpose - The Appeal
24.05 Grp 4 2000 9,3 K Strydom Command Control - Straight Up - Gazala Ga

6
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

55.5

King's Cove
6j. ch W (King Of Kings - Rose Bay)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: Winning Post Sportsbook (No

T Godden

17.10 Greyville 8 2200 26,0 A Mgudlwa Chewbaca - Blue Planet - Coromandel
26.09 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 15,2 T Godden Living Waters - King's Cove - Magari
08.09 Grp 6 2000 6,5 M Yeni Decorated - Lord Of The Manor - Sea Spon
23.08 Grp 7 1900 15,2 C Storey Double Gemini - Rocky Coast - Living Water
12.08 Grp 6 1700 9,5 C Storey Twice The Flight - King Julian - Living Water

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

56.0

Fever
5j. ch W (Elusive Fort - Tramps)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: D S Bosch & Mr S Pillay & Mr

Warren Kennedy

24.10 Grp 3 1700 7,6 W Kennedy Living Waters - Ruby Slippers - Fever
22.09 Grp 6 1700 6,0 M Yeni Caesura - Brandenburg - Fists Of Fire
08.09 Grp 5 2000 13,5 G Wright Decorated - Lord Of The Manor - Sea Spon
23.08 Grp 6 1900 11,0 G Wright Double Gemini - Rocky Coast - Living Water
12.08 Grp 9 1700 8,1 W Kennedy Twice The Flight - King Julian - Living Water

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

55.5

Magari
5j. b W (Linngari - Magic Potion)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs R C M Caris, G B Pull

K A Brewer

26.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1950 9,3 J Gates Living Waters - King's Cove - Magari
01.09 Greyville 2 2400 21,0 J Gates Mystery Boy - Magari - Jacob's Ladder
16.08 Grp 6 1800 67,6 E S Ngwane Magical Midlands - Blue Planet - Justforthee
21.06 Grp 10 2000 51,0 A Mgudlwa Smart William - King's Cove - Wintertime
05.05 Grp 10 1800 34,3 A Mgudlwa Rock With Me - Star Crusade - Twice The Fl

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

59.0

Mambo Symphony
7j. b W (Mambo In Seattle - Tirza)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: E Little

Jason Gates

08.09 Grp 9 2000 6,5 A Arries Decorated - Lord Of The Manor - Sea Spon
27.08 Grp 4 1800 15,2 A Arries Straight Up - Smart William - Master Ofthe 
21.07 Scottsville Inside 12 2400 13,5 W Kennedy Black Thorn - Blue Planet - Space News
21.06 Grp 5 1600 7,2 R Fourie Ferrari Ice - Higher Purpose - The Appeal
19.05 Grp 6 2000 4,5 L Hewitson Gavel Strike - Tiger Tank - Gazala Gallop

10
Box: 10
ML: 5,0

59.5

Living Waters
5j. b W (Wylie Hall - Afnaan)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: R R Harris

R A Venniker

24.10 Grp 1 1700 5,5 R A Venniker Living Waters - Ruby Slippers - Fever
13.10 Grp 9 2000 7,6 S Veale Arumugam - Tiger Tank - Smart William
26.09 Scottsville Inside 1 1950 11,0 S Veale Living Waters - King's Cove - Magari
08.09 Grp 4 1600 13,5 T Godden Don't Touch Me - Caesura - Rock With Me
23.08 Grp 3 1900 5,0 S Veale Double Gemini - Rocky Coast - Living Water

Ergebnis: Quoten:


